



ALLEGANY AMERICAN LEGION RIDERS, POST 892

MILITARY ENLISTMENT AWARD 2021

Maximum of \$500 total award to one chosen applicant

<u>Who is eligible:</u> Any Allegany Limestone Central School High School senior, male or female, who has enlisted full time in <u>any</u> branch of the military and preference, will be given to a candidate who has <u>any</u> family member who is a current member of <u>any</u> American Legion (Post, SAL or Auxiliary).

Requirements:

- 1. The student must provide a letter from their recruiter which states that he/she has enlisted.
- 2. The student must also submit, with their application, a 500 word or less paragraph, explaining the history of the "Four Pillars of the American Legion", along with their reason for enlisting in the military.

Name of applicant:	
Address:	
Phone number:	
High School:	
Name of family member who is an American Legion member:	
Legion / Post where that family member belongs:	
Legion membership ID#:	
Family member phone number:	
Application, recruiter letter and paragraph must be received by May 1, 2021	

All completed items to: Allegany American Legion Riders, Post 892

PO Box 233 4350 Route 417

Allegany, New York 14706